2022 Workforce Survey Results

California Results

Total responses: 44, but number varies by question.

1. By what percentage has your firm’s headcount changed in the past 12 months? Responses: 44

Reduced headcount 32%
Increased headcount 50%

No change 18%
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2. How many unfilled hourly craft or salaried positions did you have on June 30, 2022? Responses: 44 Salaried:;
44 Craft

30%

GHGLISLIAA IS, 36%

28%




3. How would you describe your current situation in filling hourly craft or salaried positions? Responses: 44
Salaried; 34 Craft

4. If your firm is having trouble filling salaried positions, please indicate all the position types you are having
trouble filling (Mark all that apply): 43










8. Has your firm made changes in hiring, training or scheduling in the past 12 months? (Mark all that
apply) Responses: 44

9. Has your firm adjusted pay and/or benefits for hourly craft or salaried



10. What impacts on project completion times, if any, is your firm experiencing? (Mark all that apply) Responses:
44

Delays due to owner’s directive to halt or redesign project u 34%

Delays due to government (lack of approvals, inspectors, _ 419
etc.)

Delivery delays [ 66%

Delays due to longer lead times or shortages of materials [N 82%

Delays due to shortages of workers (ours or subcontractors) [ NNNENR s55%

None 9%
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11. How have rising material costs affected your firm’s projects, if at all? (Mark all that apply) Responses: 44

ns

-

59%

5%

N

41%

9%

18%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%






14. How many total employees did your firm employ at all of its locations as of June 30, 2022? Responses: 44

50-249 34%

250-499 l 50

500 or more H 20%
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15. Estimate the total dollar amount of work your firm performed during the past 12 months. Responses: 44

$10 million or less H 34%

$10.1 million-$50 million N 119

$50.1 million-$500 million [N 41%

Over $500 million H 14%
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16. Please indicate which of the following types of construction projects your firm performs (Mark all that apply)

Responses: 44
siing orsvucion | >

Highway and transportation 30%

Utility infrastructure 30%

Federal and heavy 34%

Other 5¢
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17. When you self-perform construction work, do you operate as a union contractor or an open-shop contractor?
Responses: 44

We always operate as a union contractor H 238

We primarily operate as a union contractor but not always - 14%

5

We primarily operate as an open-shop contractor but not

70,
always - %

We always operate as an open-shop contractor [ 45%

We do not self-perform or directly hire craft personnel H 119
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